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Tax

Board Action

File #: 18-373

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the September Listed
Tax Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $22,937.71; Vehicles & ETC $1,103.71; VTS Refunds - $8,016.74; Grand Total
$32,058.16)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-230101.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for September 2018
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TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

SEPTEMBER 2018 REAL ESTATE

Taylor, George L $392.00
Andrew M Adams PA $587.92
Lindsey, Gayle B $252.14
Sloan, Kathleen $191.37
American Home Title $162.68
Dennis, Arthur $172.00
Hagans, Roy Scott $124.70
Smith, John H $100.00
Wruble, Bradley Alan $226.01
Sain, Andrew H $508.62
Sain, Andrew H $611.38
China King $154.00
Jeff Davies Services $196.69
Barbara M Dworzak Trust $3,997.63
Arro Chem Inc $272.19
Charlotte Paint Company $384.84
JEM DEV, INC $200.00
Starrett, W David $4,208.11
Young, Kathieen G $1,939.11
Phillip L Jamison DDS $201.56
Galloway, Maggie $115.96
Ezell, Ashley N $162.65
Sloan, Kathleen $129.60
Harris, Willie T $210.82
Hall, Leon Roosevelt $102.79
Faithwood Construction $291.20
Edy-Mac Home Service $352.56
Crockett Lawn Care $142.33
Cowand, Alethea $143.84
Sain, Andrew H $140.00
Vanderbiit Mortgage and Fin Inc $344.73
Biggerstaff, Eldridge R $291.99
Faggart, Stephen M $212.84
Pearson's Inc $200.00
Harry Marsh Law $100.00
Steele, Joshua $2,018.64
Springs, Everett Y $2,707.79
Carringer, Wanye $158.38
Sloan, William $228.64
TOTAL $22,937.71
SEPTEMBER 2018 VEHICLES & ETC

MDH-Gastonia LLC $806.47
Huggins, Kathryn M $188.10
Myers, Stephanie Skidmore $109.14
TOTAL $1,103.71
SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS

Alton, Carol Ellen $142.53
Anderson, Brandon Matthew $160.77
Baggett, William Christopher $431.06
Baliles, Dennis James $120.41
Berrier, Robert Miles $663.19

Brown, Benny Carrol $308.63




TAXPAYER NAME

SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Brown, Eric Dean

Bryne, Tracy Eileen
Cloninger, Monica Reagan
Davis, Reginald Evans
Echenique, Raquel

Falls, Robert Dylan
Freeman, Dominque Lillian
Frese, Daniel Joseph
Hall, Shetal Patel

Hauser, Michael Thomas
Henderson, Lanny Joel
Herms, Ronald Eugene
Jones, Robert Gary
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lingerfelt, David Benjamin
Massey, Ronald Eugene
McCorkle, Larry Dean
McFee, Ronnie Eugene
Melesky, John Bronnie
Metcalf, Philip Byron
Mitchell, Albert Jason
Nelson, Harry Vernon IV
Pendleton, Danny Ray
Rodriguez, Mark Steven
Rodriguez, Mark Steven
Rodriguez, Mark Steven
Stewart, Phillip Lowery
Vongkhamchanh, Southara Ding
Wheeler, Stephen Craig
Wright, Jonathan David
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$133.96
$116.12
$141.12
$320.83
$236.10
$361.70
$106.76
$133.12
$177.88
$166.75
$139.71
$247.94
$119.60
$279.85
$241.86
$138.85
$111.36
$184.26
$127.85
$227.89
$172.11
$242.56
$165.32
$194.93
$107.68
$106.37
$214.76
$262.45
$104.15
$430.49
$475.82
$8,016.74

$32,058.16



