

Gaston County

Gaston County
Board of Commissioners
www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 18-373

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the September Listed Tax Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - \$22,937.71; Vehicles & ETC \$1,103.71; VTS Refunds - \$8,016.74; Grand Total \$32,058.16)

STAFF CONTACT

Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-230101.

ATTACHMENTS

Tax Refunds Listing for September 2018

				D	O NOT TYPE	BELOW THI	SLINE		*	4 2 3	
I, Donna S taken by t	i. Buff, Clerk t he Board of C	o the omm	Cour	nty Commi ners as foi	ssion, do h lows:	nereby certi	ify that the	above is a	true and cor	rect copy of	action
NO.	DATE	M1	M 2	CBrown	JBrown	AFraley	BHovis/	TKeigher	TPhilipeok	RWorley L	Vote
2018-252	10/23/2018	TK	СВ	Α	Α	AB	Α	A	Α-	A	Ö
DISTRIBU Laserfiche										The same of the sa	

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER 2018 REAL ESTATE		
Taylor, George L		\$392.00
Andrew M Adams PA		\$587.92
Lindsey, Gayle B		\$252.14
Sloan, Kathleen		\$191.37
American Home Title		\$162.68
Dennis, Arthur		\$172.00
Hagans, Roy Scott		\$124.70
Smith, John H		\$100.00
Wruble, Bradley Alan Sain, Andrew H		\$226.01
Sain, Andrew H		\$508.62 \$644.20
China King		\$611.38 \$154.00
Jeff Davies Services		\$196.69
Barbara M Dworzak Trust		\$3,997.63
Arro Chem Inc		\$272.19
Charlotte Paint Company		\$384.84
JEM DEV, INC		\$200.00
Starrett, W David		\$4,208.11
Young, Kathleen G		\$1,939.11
Phillip L Jamison DDS		\$201.56
Galloway, Maggie		\$115.96
Ezell, Ashley N Sloan, Kathleen		\$162.65
Harris, Willie T		\$129.60
Hall, Leon Roosevelt		\$210.82 \$102.79
Faithwood Construction		\$102.79 \$291.20
Edy-Mac Home Service		\$352.56
Crockett Lawn Care		\$142.33
Cowand, Alethea		\$143.84
Sain, Andrew H		\$140.00
Vanderbilt Mortgage and Fin Inc		\$344.73
Biggerstaff, Eldridge R		\$291.99
Faggart, Stephen M		\$212.84
Pearson's Inc		\$200.00
Harry Marsh Law Steele, Joshua		\$100.00
Springs, Everett Y		\$2,018.64
Carringer, Wanye		\$2,707.79 \$158.38
Sloan, William		\$138.36 \$228.64
TOTAL		\$22,937.71
		422,007.7 1
SEPTEMBER 2018 VEHICLES & ETC		
MDH-Gastonia LLC		\$806.47
Huggins, Kathryn M		\$188.10
Myers, Stephanie Skidmore		\$109.14
TOTAL		\$1,103.71
SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS		
Alton, Carol Ellen		\$4.40.F0
Anderson, Brandon Matthew		\$142.53 \$160.77
Baggett, William Christopher		\$160.77 \$431.06
Baliles, Dennis James		\$120.41
Berrier, Robert Miles		\$663.19
Brown, Benny Carrol		\$308.63
		4111.00

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
SEPTEMBER VTS REFUNDS	(Continued)	
Brown, Eric Dean		\$133.96
Bryne, Tracy Eileen		\$116.12
Cloninger, Monica Reagan		\$141.12
Davis, Reginald Evans		\$320.83
Echenique, Raquel		\$236.10
Falls, Robert Dylan		\$361.70
Freeman, Dominque Lillian		\$106.76
Frese, Daniel Joseph		\$133.12
Hall, Shetal Patel		\$177.88
Hauser, Michael Thomas		\$166.75
Henderson, Lanny Joel		\$139.71
Herms, Ronald Eugene		\$247.94
Jones, Robert Gary		\$119.60
Lincoln County Tax Dept		\$279.85
Lincoln County Tax Dept		\$241.86
Lingerfelt, David Benjamin		\$138.85
Massey, Ronald Eugene		\$111.36
McCorkle, Larry Dean		\$184.26
McFee, Ronnie Eugene		\$127.85
Melesky, John Bronnie		\$227.89
Metcalf, Philip Byron		\$172.11
Mitchell, Albert Jason		\$242.56
Nelson, Harry Vernon IV		\$165.32
Pendleton, Danny Ray		\$194.93
Rodriguez, Mark Steven		\$107.68
Rodriguez, Mark Steven		\$106.37
Rodriguez, Mark Steven		\$214.76
Stewart, Phillip Lowery		\$262.45
Vongkhamchanh, Southara Dir	ng	\$104.15 \$420.40
Wheeler, Stephen Craig		\$430.49 \$475.93
Wright, Jonathan David		\$475.82
TOTAL		\$8,016.74
GRAND TOTAL		\$32,058.16